A5SL-A30.00 Rev A
Product Specification SheetProduct Specification Sheet
EXTRUSION MELT PRESSURE GAUGES
MELT PRESSURE MELT PRESSURE
TRANSDUCERS & TRANSMITTERSTRANSDUCERS & TRANSMITTERS
2770 Long Road, Grand Island, NY 14072 USA
Tel. (716)773-9300 • Fax (716)773-5019 • sales@gp50.com • www.gp50.com
FEATURES:FEATURES:

Stem Length 6 inch standard (model A30)
SPECIFICATIONSSPECIFICATIONS
ORDERING GUIDEORDERING GUIDE
MODEL RANGE OPTIONS
● ● ●
Example: A30-6-5M-TCJ/FA60
Use the following codes to identify desired item.
MODEL
CTG Rigid Stem w/30” flex armor cable
RTG Rigid Stem only
RIGID STEM LENGTH
GN          12” Rigid Stem
PRESSURE RANGE
RV 0 - 5,000 psi and 0 - 350 bar (dual scale)
RZ 0 - 10,000 psi and 0 - 700 bar (dual scale)
OPTIONS
HQ ** Thermocouple Type “J”
GU ** Thermocouple Type “K”
FB   * M18 X 1.5 metric thread (in place of 1/2-20 UNF)
MU  * Non-standard cable length (specify in inches)
SU Stem-up configuration (RTG only)
* Non-standard item subject to 4 weeks delivery.
All other variations stocked for immediate shipment.